St.

Reg. Fee
CCA/Term Fee
Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
Total

Michael's School, Lalgan;

Fee Structure of session 2025-26

STD-I

Conv./Transport Fees According to distance

Document For Admission

Photo - 2

Aadhaar Card Copy of Student, Mother & Father

DOB Certificate

Energy Charge -

St.

Reg. Fee
CCA/Term Fee
Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
Total

Onceinavyear [July]- X 1,500.00

800.00
1,600.00
6,000.00
1,700.00

10,100.00

Michael's School, Lalgan;

Fee Structure of session 2025-26

STD. II, III, IV

Conv./Transport Fees According to distance

Document For Admission

Photo - 2

Aadhaar Card Copy of Student, Mother & Father

DOB Certificate,

Transfer Certificate and PEN Number

Energy Charge - Onceinavyear [July] X 1,500.00

800.00
1,600.00
7,000.00
1,900.00

11,300.00




St.

Reg. Fee
CCA/Term Fee
Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
Total

Michael's School, Lalgan;

Fee Structure of session 2025-26
STD. V, VI, VII

800.00

1,800.00

2,250.00

R
R
X 11,000.00
R
R

15,850.00

Conv./Transport Fees According to distance

Document For Admission

Photo - 2

Aadhaar Card Copy of Student, Mother & Father
DOB Certificate, Transfer Certificate and PEN Number

Energy Charge -

St.

Reg. Fee
CCA/Term Fee
Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
Total

Onceinavyear[July] X 1,500.00

Michael's School, Lalgan;

Fee Structure of session 2025-26
STD. VIII, IX, X

800.00

2,000.00

2,550.00

R
R
X 13,500.00
R
R

18,850.00

Conv./Transport Fees According to distance

Document For Admission

Photo - 2

Aadhaar Card Copy of Student, Mother & Father
DOB Certificate, Transfer Certificate and PEN Number

Energy Charge - Once inayear [July] X

1,500.00



St. Michael's School, Lalganj

Fee Structure of session 2025-26

STD. XI & XII
Reg. Fee X 1,000.00
CCA/Term Fee 3 2,500.00
Energy Charge R 1,500.00
Admission Fee X 13,500.00
Tuition Fee X 2,700.00
Total X 21,200.00

Conv./Transport Fees According to distance

Document For Admission

Photo - 2

Aadhaar Card Copy of Student, Mother & Father
Transfer Certificate, Character Certificate, PEN Number,
Migration Certifate & Xerox of Marksheet

Energy Charge - Onceinavyear [July] X 1,500.00

Remarks : No direct admission in Std. X / XIl unless approved by RO, CBSE.
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